ysea-2021-4-29
Ship Name
+ Tsessarevitch
+ Retvisan
+ Pobieda
+ Peresviet
+ Sevastopol
+ Poltava
Askold
Pallada

Diana

+ Novik

+ RU 1st DD (8)
Mikasa
Asahi

Fuiji

Shikisima
Kasuga
Nisshin
Yakumo
Kasagi
Takachiho
Chitose
Asama

+ Hashidate
Matsushima
Chinyen
Akashi

Suma
ltsukushima
Izumi

JA 1st DD (3)
JA 2nd DD (4)
JA 3rd DD (3)
JA 4th DD (4)
JA 5th DD (4)

Class Name

Mikasa
Asahi
Fuiji
Asahi
Kasuga

Kasuga

Azuma

Kasagi

Naniwa

Kasagi

Asama
Itsukushima
ltsukushima
Chinyen

Suma

Suma
ltsukushima

lzumi

lkazuchi Destroyer
Ikazuchi Destroyer
Ikazuchi Destroyer
lkazuchi Destroyer
Ikazuchi Destroyer

Maximum
Speed
0

Output

Hits Received

Guns Ammo Floatation AP HE Med Lt

Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
92%
100%
75%
Sunk
Sunk
62%
59%
7%
100%
100%
100%
79%
47%
83%
78%
100%
Sunk
67%
100%
93%
100%
100%
100%
21%
100%
100%
100%
15%
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11 32
10 35
13 41
24 69
35
20 41
6

A 20 N

Damage

UW  Status

Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Good
Good
Medium
Sunk
Dispersed
Medium
Medium
Heavy
Good
Good
Good
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Good
Sunk
Medium
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Heavy
Good
Good
Good
Heavy

Expected
woy”
5.6%
5.9%
3.3%
4.4%
2.3%
6.8%
2.4%
1.8%
2.0%
3.4%
3.7%
5.5%
3.8%
4.1%
5.6%
7.2%
4.5%
2.5%
0.6%
0.8%
0.3%
7.1%
0.0%
0.0%
4.2%
0.1%

0.8%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.3%

Hit
won
4.9%
5.8%
2.8%
4.9%
1.0%
6.5%
21%
1.6%
0.9%
4.2%
2.5%
5.8%
3.6%
4.3%
5.3%
5.4%
5.6%
3.3%
0.3%
0.0%
0.3%
8.7%
0.0%
0.0%
5.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
3.6%



	Output

